 The HT-780 Relative Humidity &
Temperature Transmitter and
Display measures ambient relative
humidity and temperature, and
provides linear analog outputs
directly proportional to the relative
humidity and temperature.
 It features rugged stainless steel

Represented By:
Ordering information
Model Description
HT-780-T-02 RH & Temp Transmitter, Length = 8” (200mm)
HT -780-T-04 RH & Temp Transmitter, Length = 20” (500mm)
HT-780-T-12 RH & Temp Transmitter, Length = 8” (200mm), with display
HT-780-T-14 RH & Temp Transmitter, Length = 20” (500mm), with display
 (Other lengths available upon request)
Part number Accessories
A-000020 Sintered Stainless Steel Dust Filter .728” dia (18.5 mm)
A-000030 Connector female, screws for cable
A-000031 Connector female, with 6ft (2.0 m) cable
A-000100 ¾” NPT Adjustable Fitting, Stainless Steel
A-000110 Aluminum Adj. Flange .75” ID x 3.15” OD (19 x 80mm)
 Humidity Transmitter
 Range 0 to 100% RH
 Working range 5 to 95% RH
 Output 4 to 20 mA  (2-wire)